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SEARS
ROEBUCK AND CO

Guardsman Supertred Tubeless Whitewall

OX
EACH
TIRE

Free ALLSTATE
Tir* Mounting!

Free tire rotation of
Scars tires every

5000 miles!

ALLSTATE
Nationwide P«uenger

Tire Guarantee
Entf ALLSTATE tirt it jtuar- 
aaitcd agairut all failures from 
road huardi or defect! for the 
life of the original rread. If tin 
(lib. we will   >[ our option   
repair it without co«(, or, in 
eichanxe for the tire, we will 
replace it iharginf only for 
tread worn (charge will be 
pro-rata thai* of exchange 
pria').
We guarantee tread life for 
the number of monthi de«ia> 
nated. It tread wean out wiibm 
this period, rerurn it. la ex­ 
change, we will replace it 
charging the current exchange 
price If il a let dollar allow­

Off Reirolar Trade-in Price

  Deep Irrad plus wide 
nhouldrr* for ureater 
traction and mileage

  Tread compounded for 
smoother ride and 
greater liability

  (^uaranteeil aguin.»t all 
road huzardc, including 
l)tokc n ftlahs and concrete

•

 Exchange Price ii regul 
retail price plot Federal Ex­ 
cite Tax le» trade-in at time 
of return.

10 Our Best 1963 Line of Tires 
Guardsman Supertred Tubeless White walls

PVylou
Regular No Trade-in Price '34.35 

Regular Trade-in Price *28.95

95
7.50x14

Wliilrwull
Tubeleos Tire*

SIZE
6.70x15
7.10x13
7.60x15
8.00x15
7.:i<KI4

8.00x14
8.50x14

Rraular 
Ito Tr..lr in

I'nre

$34.35
$36.95
$39.55
$-12. IS
$34.35
$36.95
$39.55

Rraul.r 
Tr*if.m 

I'rir.

$28.95
$30.95
$32.95
$34.95
$2B.95
$30.95

$32.95

S.U 
Tradr-ia) 

Prira

18.95*

20.95*
22.95*
24.95*
18.95*
20.95*
22.95*

  Plu. tr.l.r.l I., an.) old liif .ff .our car rM.rHU.. 
uf condition'

Service Station Special*

1 45 
__    _

5«5%11gnme.it
earn_ _

ALLSTATE

ALLSTATE Tin* Win 
Pike'8 Peak Race, Set 
New Speed Itecord and 
Sweep 7 of First 9 Places
Al Unicr chote ALLSTATE fount Tires *iul won 
in the CHAMPIONSHIP (LASS, h.mn* ipcedt 
up to 1)0 mph over 4 trutttctt uraiiue ruaJ with 
»crtp mclinet and duiuriii of hairpin curvev An- 
odurr ALLSTATE vuiory ituii dcmoniiraiei SCM» 
lonnnuinit tearihfur uJer,bcncr uret for youriar.

All Itoads Lead to &ear$ ALJLSTATK Automotive Centers

FREE sle Parking Satisfaction Cunrantped 
or Your Monev ?    ' SEARS-Torrance Hawthorne at PHONR

Sepulveda FR ,.652l


